
Copyright © 2021 Assessment Technologies Institute, L.L.C. All rights reserved.

Privacy Policy  California Residents Privacy Notice  Terms and Conditions  ATI Product Solutions

Test:  Final Quizzes Gerontology Final CLOSE

Individual Performance Profile

Content Area
Total

# Questions
Individual Score

Healthy Aging 7

Expected Changes 3

Common Health Problems 10

Special Issues 20

Individual Performance in the Major Content Areas

DOWNLOAD REPORT

Test Completed Date: 7/13/2021 # of Questions:  40

Individual Name: Airelle Mitchell

Student Number: MI7010158

Institution: Lakeview CON

Program Type: BSN

INDIVIDUAL SCORE

87.5%

TIME SPENT

21:18

100.0%

100.0%

80.0%

85.0%


