



Individual Performance Profile

DOWNLOAD REPORT

INDIVIDUAL SCORE 87.5%	Individual Name: Airelle Mitchell Student Number: MI7010158 Institution: Lakeview CON Program Type: BSN
TIME SPENT 21:18	Test Completed Date: 7/13/2021 # of Questions: 40

Individual Performance in the Major Content Areas

Content Area	Total # Questions	Individual Score
Healthy Aging	7	100.0%
Expected Changes	3	100.0%
Common Health Problems	10	80.0%
Special Issues	20	85.0%